
Name Phone Number Email Address

Shannon Braun 817-251-5200 shannon.braun@gcisd.net

Dalia Begin 817-251-5200 dalia.begin@gcisd.net

Tammy Nakamura 817-251-5200 tammy.nakamura@gcisd.net

Kathy Florence Spradley 817-251-5200 kathy.spradley@gcisd.net

A.J. Pontillo 817-251-5200 aj.pontillo@gcisd.net

Dianna Sager 817-251-5200 dianna.sager@gcisd.net

Mary Humphrey 817-251-5200 mary.humphrey@gcisd.net
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